Fire Sprinkler Monitoring Product Catalog
CONTENTS:
Flow Switches
Pressure Switches
Tamper and Supervisory Switches
Testing Solutions
Monitoring Solutions
Treatment Solutions

1119767  NGP 750-2B 6.2A @ 208 VAC, Three Phase Compressor
23
orDering inFormation
Corrosion Solutions Cont’d
1119768  NGP 750-3B 5.8A @ 230 VAC, Three Phase Compressor
1119769  NGP 750-4B  2.9A @ 460 VAC, Three Phase Compressor
1119770  NGP 1150-2A 14A @ 208 VAC, Single Phase Compressor
1119771  NGP 1150-3A 12.6A @ 230 VAC, Single Phase Compressor
1119772  NGP 1150-2B 10A @ 208 VAC, Three Phase Compressor
1119773  NGP 1150-3B 9.8A @ 230 VAC, Three Phase Compressor
1119774  NGP 1150-4B 4.9A @ 460 VAC, Three Phase Compressor
1119775  NGP 2500-2B 16.6A @ 208 VAC, Three Phase Compressor
1119776  NGP 2500-3B 15A @ 230 VAC, Three Phase Compressor
1119777  NGP 2500-4B 7.5A @ 460 VAC, Three Phase Compressor
1119778  NGP 2500H-2B 16.6A @ 208 VAC, Three Phase Compressor
1119779  NGP 2500H-3B 15A @ 230 VAC, Three Phase Compressor
1119780  NGP 2500H-4B 7.5A @ 460 VAC, Three Phase Compressor
1119781  NGP 3100-2B 29A @ 208 VAC, Three Phase Compressor
1119782  NGP 3100-3B 26.5A @ 230 VAC, Three Phase Compressor
1119783  NGP 3100-4B 13.5A @ 460 VAC, Three Phase Compressor
Explosion Proof Devices